

BID TABULATION
FAY-14 Unit T-Hangar (Design Bidding)
Fayetteville Regional Airport
BID DATE: September 19, 2024
WKD Project No. 20230287.00.RA

Engineered Construction Co.
 900 Paverstone Drive, Ste 200
 Raleigh, NC 27615
 License No. 30010

Daniels & Daniels
 178 NC 111 Hwy S
 Goldsboro, NC 27535
 License No. 23697

Diamond Contracting, Inc.
 285 Shipwas Drive Ste 101
 Garner, NC 27529
 License No. 34909

ITEM NO.	SPEC SECT	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED TOTAL
Schedule I										
1.	C-105	Mobilization (Maximum 10%)	1	LS	Bid was rejected as non-responsive		25,030.00	25,030.00	284,235.00	284,235.00
2.	C-100	Contractor Quality Control Program (CQCP)	1	LS			100,120.00	100,120.00	89,200.00	89,200.00
3.	C-102	Temporary Construction Entrance	2	EA			4,380.25	8,760.50	9,366.00	18,732.00
4.	C-102	Temporary Filter Sock	2,335	LF			25.03	58,445.05	6.26	14,617.10
5.	C-102	Temporary Super Silt Fence	335	LF			18.77	6,287.95	16.54	5,540.90
6.	C-102	Temporary Inlet Protection	5	EA			375.45	1,877.25	178.80	1,394.00
7.	C-102	Temporary Rock Pipe Inlet Protection	2	EA			750.90	1,501.80	7,247.50	14,495.00
8.	C-102	Erosion Control Matting	4,600	SY			6.26	28,796.00	3.91	17,986.00
9.	C-102	Temporary Seeding (Mulched)	5	AC			5,006.00	25,030.00	4,125.40	20,627.00
10.	C-102	Temporary Skimmer Basin, Complete	1	LS			56,317.50	56,317.50	47,554.00	47,554.00
11.	C-102	Temporary 18" Slope Drain	122	LF			60.07	7,328.54	82.79	10,100.38
12.	C-102	Riprap Outlet Protection, Class A (18" depth)	110	SY			112.64	12,390.40	181.75	19,992.50
13.	C-102	Riprap Outlet Protection, Class 2 (38" depth)	175	SY			112.64	19,712.00	590.95	103,416.25
14.	P-101	Remove Existing Asphalt	527	SY			31.29	16,489.83	34.57	18,218.39
15.	P-101	Remove Existing Gravel Drive	761	SY			25.03	19,047.83	22.30	16,970.30
16.	P-101	Bituminous Pavement Milling	187	SY			81.35	15,212.45	72.48	13,553.76
17.	P-101	Remove Existing Riprap	332	SY			31.29	10,388.28	55.75	18,509.00
18.	P-101	Remove Crushed Asphalt (Offsite Disposal)	175	CY			25.03	4,380.25	81.39	14,243.25
19.	P-101	Remove Existing 18" HDPE	119	LF			37.55	4,468.45	55.75	6,634.25
20.	P-101	Remove Existing 24" RCP	49	LF			43.80	2,146.20	89.20	4,370.80
21.	P-101	Remove Existing 30" RCP	74	LF			56.32	4,167.68	182.86	13,531.64
22.	P-101	Remove Existing Drop Inlet	1	EA			1,001.20	1,001.20	2,453.00	2,453.00
23.	P-101	Remove Existing Outfall Structure	3	EA			1,128.00	3,384.00	2,230.00	6,690.00
24.	P-101	Remove Existing Fence	214	LF			10.01	2,142.14	12.27	2,625.78
25.	P-151	Clearing and Grubbing	0.7	AC			22,527.00	15,768.90	45,235.71	31,665.00
26.	P-152	Embankment In Place	15,000	CY			17.52	262,800.00	37.35	560,250.00
27.	P-152	Unsuitable Excavation	750	CY			56.32	42,240.00	70.25	52,687.50
28.	P-152	Geogrid	250	SY			17.52	4,380.00	10.60	2,650.00
29.	P-209	Crushed Aggregate Base Course	900	CY			62.58	56,322.00	231.92	208,728.00
30.	NCDOT 610	Asphalt Intermediate Binder Course (I-19.0C)	775	TN			182.72	141,608.00	162.79	126,162.25
31.	NCDOT 610	Asphalt Surface Course (S-9.5B)	475	TN			254.06	120,678.50	226.35	107,516.25
32.	P-602	Bituminous Prime Coat	1,450	GAL			10.01	14,514.50	8.92	12,934.00
33.	P-603	Bituminous Tack Coat	350	GAL			8.76	3,066.00	7.81	2,733.50
34.	P-620	Remove Existing Pavement Marking (Black)	530	LF			3.76	1,992.80	3.35	1,775.50
35.	P-620	Temporary Marking (Yellow)	800	SF			3.76	3,008.00	3.35	2,680.00
36.	P-620	ReflectORIZED Pavement Marking (Yellow)	800	SF			3.76	3,008.00	3.35	2,680.00
37.	D-701	12" HDPE	181	LF			68.83	12,458.23	206.28	37,336.68
38.	D-701	18" RCP Class IV	104	LF			106.38	11,063.52	262.03	27,251.12
39.	D-701	24" RCP Class III	168	LF			131.41	22,076.88	443.77	74,553.36
40.	D-701	30" RCP Class IV	416	LF			250.30	104,124.80	429.28	178,580.48
41.	D-751	48" Diameter Drop Inlet	1	EA			10,012.00	10,012.00	22,579.00	22,579.00
42.	D-751	60" Diameter Drop Inlet	3	EA			8,134.75	24,404.25	14,495.00	43,485.00
43.	D-751	72" Diameter Manhole	2	EA			12,827.88	25,655.76	14,161.00	28,322.00
44.	D-752	30" Flared End Section	1	EA			3,129.00	3,129.00	5,185.00	5,185.00
45.	D-752	Double 24" Pipe Endwall	4	EA			4,630.55	18,522.20	8,920.00	35,680.00
46.	F-162	8' Chain-Link Fence	302	LF			43.80	13,227.60	63.60	19,207.20
47.	T-901	Seeding (Mulched)	5.0	AC			10,638.00	53,190.00	5,909.50	29,547.50
48.	T-905	Topsoil (On-Site Stripping and Final Placement)	3,000	CY			12.52	37,560.00	40.14	120,420.00
49.	T-905	Topsoil (Offsite)	3,000	CY			37.55	112,650.00	104.81	314,430.00
50.	33 11 00	Water Extension/ Service Tie-in, Complete	1	LS			12,515.00	12,515.00	21,464.00	21,464.00
51.	33 31 00	Sanitary Sewer Extension/ Service Tie-in, Complete	1	LS			3,755.00	3,755.00	19,791.00	19,791.00
52.	Plans	Utility - Electrical Installation, Complete	1	LS			1,878.00	1,878.00	2,788.00	2,788.00
Sch-I Sub Total								1,570,034.24		2,858,772.64
Schedule II										
1	13122	14 Unit T-Hangar Building, Complete	1	LS			1,902,518.00	1,902,518.00	1,479,367.00	1,479,367.00
Sch-II Sub Total								1,902,518.00		1,479,367.00
Additive Bid Item - Schedule II										
1	13122	Insulate Hangar Exterior Walls and Bi-Doors, Complete	1	EA			44,000.00	44,000.00	73,367.00	73,367.00
2	13122	Gutters with Down Spouts, Complete	1	EA			20,000.00	20,000.00	22,188.00	22,188.00
Additive Bid Items - Schedule II - Total								64,000.00		95,555.00
SubTotal Bid - Schedule I								1,570,034.24		2,858,772.64
SubTotal Bid - Schedule II								1,902,518.00		1,479,367.00
SubTotal Bid - Additive Bid Items - Schedule II								64,000.00		95,555.00
Total Bid - (Schedule I + Schedule II + Additive Bid Items Schedule II)								3,536,552.24		4,433,694.64

*Math Error Corrected

I hereby certify that the above is a true and correct (to the best of my knowledge) tabulation of bids received on September 19, 2024.

Greg Kershaw, PE
 W.K. Dickson & Co., LLC.

